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HOLY CROSS ARMENIAN CHURCH

PAWLING AVE UNITEDMETHODIST CHURCH

SCHOOL 2

OAKWOODBIBLE CHURCH

HILTONGARDEN INN

SCHOOL 12

SCHOOL 16TROYCOMMUNITYSCHOOL

JOHN F KENNEDY TOWERS

KNICKERBACKER ICE RINK

AGAPE APOSTOLICCHURCH OF DELIVERANCE

CONWAY COURT APARTMENTS

CORLISS PARK- COMMUNITY HALL

LANSINGBURGHVETERANS CLUB

LANSINGBURGH BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

RENSSELAER COUNTY GOVERNMENT CENTER

COTTAGE STREET APARTMENTS

0 5,000 10,0002,500
Feet

0 0.5 10.25
Miles

²

1ST AVE - D14,D15,D16,E16,E17
1ST ST - B3,B4,B5,B6,B7
1ST STREET ALY - B3,B4,B5,B6,B7
2ND AVE - D12,D13,D14,D15,E15,E16,
E17,E18,E19,F19
2ND ST - B3,B4,B5,B6,C6,C7,C8
3RD AVE - D13,D14,D15,E15,E16,E17,E18,F18,F19
3RD ST - B4,B5,C5,C6,C7,C8
4TH AVE - D13,D14,E14,E15,E16,E17,F17,F18
4TH ST - B3,B4,B5,C5,C6,C7,C8
5TH AVE - C5,C6,C7,C8,C9,D9,D10,D11,D12,D13,D14,
E14,E15,E16,E17,F17,F18
6TH AVE -C5,C6,C7,C8,D8,D9,D10,D11,D12,D13,
E13,E14,E15,E16,F16,F17
7TH AVE - D10,D11,D12,D13,E13,E14,E15,E16,F16,F17
7TH ST - C5,C7
8TH AVE - E12,E14,E15,F17,F18
8TH ST - D7,D8,D9,D10
9TH AVE - E12,E14,F15,F17,F18,G18
9TH ST - D8,D9,D10,D11,E11
10TH AVE - E12,G18
10TH ST - D8,D9,D10,E10
11TH ST - D7,D8,D9,E10
12TH ST - D8,D9
13TH ST - D6,D7,D8,E8,E9
14TH ST - D6,D7,D8,E8,E9
15TH ST - D6,D7,E7,E8,E9,E10
16TH ST - D6,E8,E9,E10
18TH ST - E10,F10
17TH ST - E8,E9,E10
19TH ST - E8,E9
21ST ST - F9
22ND ST - F9
23RD ST - F9
24TH ST - F9
25TH ST - F9
101ST ST - D11,D12,E11
102ND ST - D12,E12
103RD ST - D12,D13,E12
104TH ST - D13,E13
105TH ST - D13,E13
106TH ST - D13,E13
107TH ST - D13,D14,E13
108TH ST - D14,E13,E14
109TH ST - D14,E14
110TH ST - D14,E14
111TH ST - D14,E14
112TH ST - D15,E14,E15
112TH STREET BRIDGE - D15
113TH ST - D15,E15
114TH ST - D15,E15,F15
115TH ST - D15,E15,F15
116TH ST - D16,E15,E16
117TH ST - E15,E16
118TH ST - E16,F16
119TH ST - E16,F16
120TH ST - E16,F16
121ST ST - E16,E17,F16
122ND ST - E17,F17
123RD ST - E17,F17
124TH ST - E17,F17
125TH ST - E17,E18,F17
126TH ST - E18,F17,F18,G17
126TH STREET BRIDGE - E18
ADAMS CT APTS WAY - E3
ADAMS ST - B6,C6
ADARE RD - E2
AHERN AVE - F6,F7
ALBERT ST - G2
ALBIA AVE - G3
ALBRIGHT CT - E7,E8,F7
ALDER AVE - F4
ALMA CT - D12,E12
ANCHOR PARK WAY - E18,F18
ANNIE ST - G2
ANTONIA CT - F16
APEX LN - G15
ARCHIBALD ST - D9,E9
ARNOLD E FALLON APTS - D11
ARTHUR CT - C5
ARTS ST - H2
ASHLAND PL - C6
AUTUMN LN - F12
BAL HARBOUR - H17
BALLINA ST - D2,D3,E2
BALSAM AVE - E5
BALTIC AVE - D6
BANK ST - D6,E6
BEDFORD ST - C4,C5
BELLE AVE - E5,F5
BEMAN LN - F8
BERKELEY ST - G1
BILLINGS AVE - G2,H2
BIRCH ST - D6
BISCAYNE BLVD - H16,H17
BLAKELY CT - F3,G3
BLATCHFORD DR - F8
BLEEKER AVE - E6
BOLIVAR AVE - F6,F7
BOND ST - D11
BORADAILE DR - F16
BOUTON RD - D7,E6,E7
BRENTWOOD AVE - C1,C2
BRIDGE AVE - C8
BRINSMADE TERR - F8
BROADWAY - C7
BROOKVIEW AVE - G2
BROOKVIEW LN - G2
BRUNSWICK AVE - E6
BRUNSWICK RD - E6,F6,G6
BUCKLEY ST - C5,C6
BURDEN AVE - B2,B3
BURDETT AVE - E6,E7,E8,E9,F9
BURDETT CT - F8
BURGER LN - C2
BURKE ST - B2
BURRETT LN - G2
CALDER ST - B2
CAMERON RD - G1
CAMPBELL AVE - C2,D2,D3,E3,E4,F4
CANAL AVE - B5,C5,D5
CARLYLE AVE - G7
CARROLL PL - D4
CARROLL HILL CT - D4
CARY CT - G8
CATHERINE SWEENEY APTS - B4,C4,C5
CEDAR AVE - F19
CEMETERY RD - F16,G16,G17
CENTER ALY - D11
CENTRE ST - B3
CENTER VIEW DR - F9,F10
CENTRAL AVE - G3,G4,G5
CESTA LN - D2
CHELTON AVE - G7
CHERRY ST - C3,C4
CHERYL CT - F6
CHRISTIE ST - D6,E6
CHURCH ST - B5,C5,C6,C7
CLARENDON ST - G2
CLARK AVE - D4,D5
CLEARVIEW DR - C4
CLIFF ST - B2
CLINTON AVE - G8
CLOVERLAWN AVE - G9
COBBLESTONE LN - F3
COLLAR CITY - C9,D8,D9
COLLEEN RD - E2
COLLEGE AVE - D7
COLLINS AVE - F4,F5
COLVIN CIR - F7
CONGRESS ST - B7,C7,D6,D7,E6
CONGRESS STREET BRIDGE - B7
CONWAY CT - G9
COOK DR - F7
CORLISS PARK - F18
CORNING AVE - F4
COTTAGE ST - B1,B2,C2
CPL WILLIAM A DICKERSON PL - D8,D9
CRAGIN AVE - D11
CRESTWOOD AVE - C1,C2
CROCKETT AVE - B1,B2
CROSS RD - D1
CROSS ST - B3
CYPRESS ST - D6
DALEY CT - G2,G3
DARTMOUTH ST - G2
DEFREEST AVE - C2
DELAWARE AVE - C4,D4
DENISE DR - F12
DESSON AVE - G3,G4
DETROIT AVE - E8,F8
DETROIT DR - F8
DIACK PL - D14
DIAMOND ROCK CIR - G15
DIVISION ST - B7,C6,C7
DONEGAL AVE - D3,E2,E3
DOUW ST - C11,D11
DROUIN ST - D10,D11
DUKE ST - B3
DUNHAM ST - D4
DUNLEER DR - D2,E2
E GLEN AVE - D11
E PARK PL - E15
E SUNNYSIDE - D10,D11,E11
E SUNNYSIDE WAY - D10,E10
EAGLE ST - D8,E8
EARL ST - C8,D8,D9,D10
EAST INDUSTRIAL PKWY - B3,B4
EATON RD - E7,E8
EDDYS LN - E11
EDGEHILL TERR - F8
ELDRIDGE CT - G8
ELM PL - D9
ELM ST - B2
ELMGROVE AVE - F4,G4,G5
EMMA WILLARD WAY - F4,G4,G5
ERIE ST - B3,C3
EUCLID AVE - G6,G7,G8
EXCELSIOR AVE - G3,G4
FAIRFIELD RD - G5
FALES CT - G3
FARM ST - D6,D7
FARRELL ROAD EXT - G15
FARRINGTON AVE - G1,G2
FARVIEW AVE - E10
FEDERAL ST - C8,D8
FERRY ST - B7,C7,D7
FLORENCE PL - D12
FONDA AVE - F3,G2,G3
FORBES AVE - B1,B2
FORD AVE - G2,G3
FOREST AVE - G2,G3
FORSYTH DR - F8
FOXFORD RD - D2
FRANCIS ST - C4
FRANKLIN PL - C6
FRANKLIN ST - B3,B4,B5,B6,C6,C7,C8
FREAR ALY - B4,B5,B6,B7,C7
FREAR PARK RD - E10,F10,G10
FREDERICK ST - B1
FRONT ST - B6,B7,C7,C8
FULTON ST - C8
GARDEN CT - D11,E11
GEORGE E HOLLIDAY DR - C1,D1
GEORGE ST - D11
GEORGIAN CT - F7,F8,F9
GILLETTE AVE - D2,E2
GLEN AVE - D11,E11
GRACE CT - D12,E12
GRAND ST - C8
GRANDVIEW AVE - F9
GRANITE LN - F3
GRANT AVE - D2
GRAPE ST - B4,C4
GREEN ISLAND BRIDGE - C8
GREGORY CT - G3
GRISWOLD AVE - G2,H2,H3
GURLEY AVE - F15,F16,G16,G17
HADDEN LN - C1
HALE ST - D6
HAMILTON AVE - G1,G2
HANOVER ST - C4,C5
HARRIS RD - G16,G17
HARRISON PL - D8
HARRISON ST - B4
HAVERMANS AVE - C6
HAWTHORNE AVE - E4,E5,F5
HEYDEN RD - F3,F4
HIALEAH DR - H17
HICKORY ST - C4
HIGH ST - B2
HIGHLAND AVE - E6,F6
HIGHPOINTE DR - G15,G16
HILL ST - C5,C6,D5
HILLS LDG - G4,H4
HILLTOP CT - G15
HOLLIDAY DR - C1,D1
HOOSICK ST - C9,D9,E9,F9,G9
HOPKINS ST - B3
HORIZON LN - G15,G16
HOUSE AVE - E11
HOWARD ST - C3
HUDSON AVE - B4
HUDSON ST - B1
HUMISTON AVE - F12
HUTTON ST - C9,D8,D9,E8
HYLAND CIR - G16
HYLAND CT - G16
HYLAND DR - G16
IDA ST - B5,C5,D5
INDUSTRIAL PARK RD - E2,E3
INGALLS AVE - D10,E10
IPHOFEN DR - G2
IRVING PL - C6,C7
IVES CT - F17,G17
JACKSON PL - B6
JACKSON ST - B5
JACOB ST - C8,D8,E8
JAY ST - C9,D9
JEFFERSON ST - B6,C6
JESSE CT - G2,G3
JOHN ST - B1
JOSEPH CT - G8,G9
JOSEPH ST - G8
JOSEPH STREET EXT - G8

KANE ST - D6
KELLOGG DR - F8
KELLY ST - B3
KENNEDY LN - C6
KERRY DR - E2
KING ST - C8
KINLOCH AVE - G3,G4
KINNEY ST - G3
LAKEWOOD PL - F5
LANDFILL RD - E2
LANGLOTZ LN - C7
LANN AVE - G17
LANSING AVE - F4
LANSING TERR - E16
LARCH AVE - F5
LARK ST (2-6) - E4
LARK ST - C2
LAUNDRY PL - C8
LAVIN CT - E9,E10
LEE AVE - G8,G9
LEVERSEE RD - H17,H18
LEVI AVE - G2
LEWIS ST - G9
LEXINGTON AVE - E4
LIBERTY ST - B6,C6
LILAC LN - G2
LILLIAN LN - D5
LINCOLN AVE - B4,C4
LINDEN AVE - D5,E6,E5
LINDENWOOD CT - E9,E10
LIVINGSTON ST - H17
LOCUST AVE - E4,F4
LORI JEAN PL - F16
LUTHER ST - G1,G2,H1
M ST - F18,G18
MAC SHERRY CT - E2
MADISON AVE - C4,C5,D4,D5,E4,F4
MADISON ST - B5,C5
MAIN ST - A2,A3,B3
MANCHESTER AVE - G9
MANN AVE - B4,C3,C4 
MANNING AVE - D4
MANOR BLVD - C4,C5
MAPLE AVE - F4,F5
MARCY AVE - G2,H2
MARQUIS CT - C4
MARSHALL ST - D6
MARSHLAND CT - F9,G9
MARVIN AVE - B1,B2
MASON ST - D4,D5
MASSACHUSETTS AVE - E9,E10
MAXWELL DR - A1,B1
MCCHESNEY CT - F3
MCCLELLAND AVE - C5,D4,D5
MCLOUGHLIN LN - D12
MCLEOD RD - E7,E8
MEADOWLAWN AVE - F9,G9
MECHANIC ST - B3,C3
MENANDS BRIDGE - A2,B2
MERIDIAN CT - G16
MICHIGAN AVE - F8,F9
MIDDLEBURGH ST - D10,E10
MILL ST - B3,C2,C3
MITCHELL ST - B2
MONETA OVERLOOK - G16
MONROE ST - B5,C5
MONTGOMERY ST - C4
MONUMENT SQ - B7,C7,C8
MORRISON AVE (1000+) - H2,H3
MORRISON AVE (5-105) - B2,C2
MORRISON MANOR APTS - C2
MOUNTAINVIEW AVE - H2
MT PLEASANT AVE - G9
MT ST MARYS AV - F7
MUNRO CT - F3,G3
MYRTLE AVE - F4
N 1ST ST - C8,C9,D9,D10
N LAKE AVE - G9,G10
NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE - E9
NEW TURNPIKE RD - F17,F18,F19
NORTH RD - C1,D1
NORTH ST - D10
NORTH RIDGE EST - G17
NORTHERN DR - F17,F18,G17,G18,H17
NORTON ST - B4,C4
NOTT DR - F8
NYROY DR - F9
O ST - G18
OAK ST - C4
OAKWOOD AVE - D9,E9,E10,E11,E12,F12,F13,G16,G17,H17
OAKWOOD TERR - D9
ODELL ST - E4
OIL MILL HILL RD - G18,H18
OLD MILL ST - C3
OLD CAMPBELL AVE - E3,E4
ONEIL ST - D4
ORCHARD AVE - F6
ORR ST - D10,D11
OUTLOOK CT - G15
PALLISADE CT - G16
PALMETTO CT - G17,H16,H17
PARK AVE - D11
PARK BLVD - E10,F10
PARK DR - F10
PARKVIEW COURT EXT - F2,F3
PARKVIEW CT - F3,G3
PARMENTER AVE - G3,G4
PAT ST - B3,C3
PATONY ST - C5,C6
PATRICIA DR - E2
PATTISON WAY - E4
PAWLING AVE - E5,E6,F3,F4,F5,G2,G3,H2
PECK DR - F7,F8
PEOPLES AVE - D8,E8,F7,F8
PETERSON CT - F3
PHELAN CT - B3
PINEWOODS AVE - E5,F5,G5,H5
PLANK RD - H17
PLEASANT ACRES DR - F18,F19
PLUM AVE - G2,G3
POINT VIEW DR - F9,F10
POLK ST - B3
POMPANO DR - H17
POND LN - G15,G16
POPLAR ST - F5
PRESIDENT ST - D10,D11
PRINCE ST - B2
PROJECT RD - D4,E3,E4
PROSPECT AVE - D6,E6
PROSPECT PARK RD - C6,D6
PROUT AVE - G8
PUTNAM ST - G9
R ST - F18,G18
RANKIN AVE - G7,G8
RED ROCK RD - F16,G16
REGATTA PL - D11
REID AVE - G8,G9
RENSSELAER ST - C10,D9,D10
RICHMOND ST - D6
RIDGE CIR - G15
RIDGE DR - C4
RIVER ST - B6,B7,C7,C8,C9,D9,D10,D11,D12
ROBBINS AVE - B4,C4
ROCK AVE - G3
ROOSEVELT AVE - E19,F18,F19
ROSELAWN AVE - F9,G9
ROSS TECH PK - E12
ROW A WAY - E18,F18
ROW B WAY - E18,F18
ROW C WAY - E18,F18
ROW D WAY - E18, F18
ROW E WAY - E18,F18
ROW F WAY - E18,F18
RPI FIELDHOUSE WAY - E8,F8
RPI WAY - D7,D8,E7
RUSSELL ST - D7
S LAKE AVE - G6,G7,G8,G9
S RIVER ST - B3
SAGE AVE - D7,D8,E7
SAMPSON AVE - E5,E6
SAUSSE AVE - D9,E9
SCHANZ PL - E15
SEWARD ST - C4
SEYMOUR CT - F5
SHELDON AVE - E5
SHERIDAN AVE - C2,D2
SHERMAN AVE - C2,D2,E2
SHERRY RD - E7
SMITH AVE - D11
SNYDER AVE - B3
SPENCE ST - G2
SPRING AVE - D5,E4,E5,F3,F4,G3,H3
SPRINGWOOD EST - C3
SPRUCE ST - B2
ST JOSEPHS ST - B4
ST JOSEPHS AVE - C6
ST LUKES AVE - B3
ST MARYS AVE - C6
ST MICHAELS AVE - B2
ST PAULS PL - C7
ST PETERS AVE - C6
ST VINCENTS AVE - C5
STANNARD AVE - D11
STANTON ST - C4
STATE ST - B7,C7
STERLING AVE - D2,E2
STOW AVE - B1,B2
STRATTON CIR - G16
SULLIVAN ST - B3
SUMMIT AVE - E10,E11
SUNSET CT - C4,C5
SUNSET TERR - F7,F8
SWIFT ST - D11
SYCAMORE PL - F5
TAFT AVE - G2
TAYLOR CT - F9,G9
TAYLOR LN - G6
TERRACE PL - E5,F5
THE CROSSWAYS - H4
THOMAS ST - D2
THOMPSON ST - B3,C2,C3
THORNTON ST - C4
THURLES CT - E2
THURMOND LN - F5
TIBBITS AVE - D6,E6,F6,F7,G7,G8
TOM PHELAN PL - E7,E8
TRACEY CT - D5
TRENTON ST - B4,C4
TRUBEL PL - G8
TURNER ST - D11
TYLER ST - B4,C3,C4
UNION ST - C7,C8
VALLEY VIEW AVE - F9,G9
VAN BUREN ST - B4
VAN EVERY AVE - B3,B4
VANDENBURGH AVE - C1,C2
VANDENBURGH PL - C1,C2,D1,D2
VANDERHEYDEN ST - C9,D9
VICTORIA AVE - H2
VIEWPOINT DR - G16
VINE ST - B4,C4
VISTA AVE - G4
W GLEN AVE - D11
W PARK PL - E15
W SUNNYSIDE - D10,D11,E11
W SUNNYSIDE WAY - E11
WALKER AVE - E4,F4,F5
WALNUT ST - D6
WARREN AVE - G8,G9
WASHINGTON PL - B6,C6
WASHINGTON ST - B6,C6
WATER PLANT RD - G18,H17,H18
WATER ST - B2,B3
WENDELL AVE - G7,G8
WESTOVER RD - E5
WHITMAN CT - E5
WILDE ST - C1,C2
WILLARD AVE - F3,G3
WILLIAMS ST - C5,C6,C7,C8
WILLIAMS ST ALY - C6
WILLIS ST - C2
WILLOW ST - B4
WINNIE AV - D11, E11
WINSLOW AVE - B3
WINTER ST - G1,G2
WOODLAWN CT - F2,G2,G3
WOODROW CT - G9
WOODS PTH - G15
WOOL AVE - H2
WRPI PLZ - D7
WYNANTSKILL WAY - E4,F3,F4
YATES ST - G10
ZETTA PL - G2,H2
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1ST
2ND
3RD
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